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Approve Service Retirements.

Name:

In control:

Final action:

BOARD OF RETIREMENT

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services
SUBJECT: Service Retirements
RECOMMENDATION:
Approve Service Retirements.
BACKGROUND:
Name Employer/Department Effective Date

Boyer, Sherri

Brown, Matthew

Budde, Paul

Caldwell, Marilyn
Carmichael, Alicia
Collins, Jr., Thomas
Crowley, Denise

Durkee, Kevin

Eastwood, Wendy
Escarzaga, Reynaldo

Gram, Carrie
Hardies, Julia
Hicks, Eileen

Hidalgo-Garcia, Edgar
Ingram, D Meda
Johnson, Allissa

Jordan, Aleta
Kelly, Daniel
Lee, Vicky

Deferred Member*
Deferred Member*

County Fire

Deferred Member*

Probation
County Fire

Agriculture Weights & Measures

SCAQMD

Agriculture Weights & Measures

Purchasing
PSD
TAD

Sheriff - Coroner
Deferred Member*

Law Library

Deferred Member*

PSD

Fleet Management

SCAQMD

04/16/2022
05/16/2022
03/26/2022
07/01/2022
04/23/2022
04/23/2022
05/21/2022
06/02/2022
05/21/2022
06/04/2022
05/13/2022
04/23/2022
06/04/2022
04/15/2022
04/01/2022
03/31/2022
04/01/2022
05/21/2022
04/01/2022
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Lewison, 7Jeffry
Lieras, Sandra

Litzkow, Matthew

Liwanag, Manuel
Luckner, Philip
Lujan, Anna
Marsh, Eric
Martin, Christina
Mazzucco, Maria

McLemore, Hattie

Sheriff - Coroner
Public Health
Sheriff - Coroner
Deferred Member*
Human Services
ARMC

Sheriff - Coroner
Sheriff - Coroner
Sheriff - Coroner
TAD

Service Retirements Continued on Next Page

Melendez, Marta
Mirisola, Lisa
Molina, Maria
Osborn, Joanne
Oso, Michael
Pham, Diane
Polzer, Cindy
Riese, Karen
Riley, Thaddeus
Russell, Rosie
Schwab, David
Scott, Tamara
Shafik, Nermine
Sheble, Bruce
Waddy, Shelley
Wagoner, Marvin
Waters, Mary
Williams, Letatia

TAD

SCAQMD

County Fire

CA State Assoc. of Counties
Probation

TAD

TAD

Deferred Member*
Sheriff - Coroner

PSD

ARMC

Deferred Member*
PSD

Sheriff - Coroner
Sheriff - Coroner
Sheriff - Coroner
Aging & Adult Services
Human Services

04/01/2022
04/26/2022
05/07/2022
05/06/2022
04/01/2022
05/21/2022
03/26/2022
05/21/2022
06/04/2022
05/07/2022

05/07/2022
04/01/2022
05/21/2022
06/13/2022
05/21/2022
06/04/2022
05/07/2022
05/13/2022
05/21/2022
06/04/2022
04/15/2022
06/02/2022
05/07/2022
05/21/2022
05/07/2022
05/07/2022
05/21/2022
05/13/2022

*Deferred Member denotes a member who retired after a period of time in

Deferred Status.

BUDGET IMPACT:

None.

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:
Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:

Colin Bishop
Kathleen Crook

ATTACHMENTS:

None.
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